	ley of the Horse As		n 🧾	
	MBERSH PLICATI		SIL	
MEMBERSHIP DUES (make payable to VSAHA VSAHA & AHA 3 year Membership VSAHA & AHA 3 year Membership with compe VSAHA & AHA 1 year Membership VSAHA & AHA 1 year Membership with compe VSAHA Membership ONLY	etition card	ADULT \$195.00 \$300.00 \$70.00 \$105.00 \$20.00	YOUTH -0- -0- \$40.00 \$65.00 \$20.00	
Mail to : VSAHA, c/o Wendy DeBevoise, 2654 l	E. Page Ave, Gilber	rt, AZ 85324		
	_ Renewal Date			
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please)	_ Renewal Date			
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please) Farm Name (if you own a farm) Address	_ Renewal Date			
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please) Farm Name (if you own a farm) Address City	_ Renewal Date	Ž	Zip	
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please) Farm Name (if you own a farm) Address City Home Phone	_ Renewal Date State Work Phone	Z	Zip	
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please) Farm Name (if you own a farm) Address City Home Phone Youth Birthdate (Required for AHA Youth Rate)	_ Renewal Date State Work Phone	Z	Cip	
NEW Renewal Name (one name per form please) Farm Name (if you own a farm) Address City Home Phone	_ Renewal Date	7	Zip	

third party.



VSAHA has joined the click! We are now a linked club with AHA. New and Renewal members can now join the Arabian Horse Association and Valley of the Sun Arabian Horse Association and pay both dues on the AHA Website!!!

Using the website (www.arabianhorses.org) allows new and renewal members 24 hour access to pay online with a credit card. Be sure to use the Valley of the Sun Arabian Horse Assn's Club # 7004. Online members are automatically processed and the AHA membership card prints the next day and is mailed directly to the member. Additionally, a proof of membership is e-mailed to the member immediately. AHA notifies VSAHA and the VSAHA membership card is sent out by the membership chairman.

New and renewal members can call AHA directly (303) 696-4500 and obtain AHA and VSAHA membership using a credit card. Be sure to give VSAHA's Club #7004. The AHA membership card is printed and mailed directly to the member. As in the previous process AHA notifies VSAHA and we will send out the VSAHA membership card.